2022 · SHOULD I TAKE MY PENSION AS A LUMP SUM?



Start Here



© fpPathfinder.com. Licensed for the sole use of Jarrod Null of Pineywoods Financial. All rights reserved. Used with permission. Updated 10/15/2021.



Keeping Our Focus On You

Pineywoods Financial is an independent financial planning firm with a heart for helping you succeed. We specialize in helping folks that are in or nearing retirement. People come to us when they are tired of getting the run-around from big wirehouses and 401(k) institutions. They want real relationships with down to earth advisors that have real world experience and a fiduciary obligation to act in their best interest. We first opened in 1994 and our advisors have over 45 years of combined industry experience.

Our clients are often looking for help in many different planning areas and we are prepared, equipped, and experienced in almost every related field. They are looking for help with financial tools like investments, annuities, long-term care insurance, Medicare supplements and life insurance. They are concerned about stewarding all their accounts, whether it's a 401(k), 403(B), 457, deferred-comp plan, IRA, Roth, individual account, trust account, employer stock-purchase plan, or defined benefit/pension plan.

Folks that come to us recognize the benefit of not having to piecemill a financial plan together. They appreciate that we can help with investments, taxes, estate planning, Social Security, charitable giving, and surviving spouses. When it comes to your retirement, do you want a single, trusted-source for all of your planning needs?

Investment advisory services are offered through Alphastar Capital Management, LLC, (ACM). ACM is an SEC Registered Investment Adviser. SEC registration does not constitute an endorsement of the firm by the Commission nor does it indicate that the adviser or investment adviser representative has attained a particular level of skill or ability. Additional information about Alphastar Capital Management, LLC is also available on the SEC's website at adviserinfo.sec.gov. Pineywoods Financial & Retirement Planning Services is independent of ACM. We do not provide tax or legal advice. No accounts are held directly at Pineywoods Financial.

Jarrod Null, CFP®, CRPC®, Retirement Planning Specialist

Regular Mail: PO Box 631628, Nacogdoches, TX 75963 Overnight Mail: 303 Creekbend Blvd, Suite B, Nacogdoches, TX 75964 Jarrod@PineywoodsFinancial.com | (866) 748-7721 | www.PineywoodsFinancial.com